© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
LENS – Standard injection molded optically diffused lens, with impact resistant acrylic
for strength, secured by locking polycarbonate latches. Optional clear lens is available.
Additional choices of stainless steel or Tamper resistant latches are also available.
GEAR TRAY – Components are mounted to a code-gauge, die-formed steel tray.

Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XLPGK    LED    HO    CW    UE    WHT SLP
REPLACEMENT PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION (field installed)
DIMENSIONS
Description Order Number
Frosted Lens - SLP   504417
Clear Lens - SLP 404733
Stainless Steel Latches (8) - SLP 512728
Plastic Latches (8) - SLP 512220
Crepe Lens - ALP TBD
Stainless Steel Latches (6) - ALP TBD
Plastic Latches (6) - ALP TBD
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XLPGK
LED Linear Parking Garage
Retrofit Kit1
LED CW - Cool White
    (5000K)
NW - Neutral White
    (4000K)
WW - Warm White
    (3500K)
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347 - 347V
WHT - White
OptionsLight
Source
HO - High Output
SS - Super Saver
Drive
Current
48-1/4”
(1225.55mm)
50-1/8”
(1272.45mm)
3-1/8” (78.55mm)
3-1/8” (78.55mm)
2-3/8” (60.57mm)
6”
(153.67mm)
2-3/8” (60.57mm)
5-1/4”
(131.78mm)
  WLNS ALP - ALP With Lens 2, 3
  LLNS ALP - ALP Less Lens 2, 3
  WLNS SLP - SLP With Lens 2, 3
  LLNS SLP - SLP Less Lens 2, 3
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Kit contains 1 lens, 2 internal mounting brackets, self-contained gear tray, QC plug, wiring & hardware.
2 - Kit is available without lens.  However, if ordered without the lens, it does not qualify for DLC listing.
3 - Kit is designed for compatibility with ALP or SLP housings only.  It is critical to determine which
housing is installed and order the matching kit accordingly.
SIDE VIEW
END VIEW
ALP
SLP
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
END VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
LED LINEAR PARKING GARAGE RETROFIT KITS (XLPGK)
04/12/16